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M80P手写笔 白色 国际版 - Stylus Global
类别：礼盒Label/ Category: gift box label

国际版

202X.XX.XX

包装工程师         平面设计师 

左图为正面（覆膜/印刷面）展开结构
Front (lamination/print) of open size construction
要求：正面模切/requirement: die cut on front
线型：模切线/form of line: die cut line
公差/Tolerance: ±0.2mm

基本印刷工艺要求/ printing requirements

其他特殊注意事项/special requirements

色彩/color
          PANTONE 426 C
公差：套印误差/registration Tolerance ≤0.1mm         
          模切跑位/Die cut tolerance ≤±0.5mm

小米手机及其配件产品包装图纸

物料名称/Description of Material

适应地区/applicability

版本编号/Version No

发布日期/date of issue

小米料号/Xiaomi item No

制       图

基本结构工艺要求/Construction & process requirement

比例  1:1   单位  mm

编号/NO 材质描述/Material description

1、Datamatrix码请包装物料生产厂商根据编码规则进行编译/
     The packaging material manufacturer need to compile 
     the Datamatrix code according to the coding rules
2、打印信息请整机组装厂商根据礼盒标签打印规范进行印制/

3、印刷使用的油墨需要满足法国2025年的油墨要求

     The printing information shall be printed by the whole 

     machine manufacturer according to the label printing 
     specification of the gift box

1.尺寸：XXxXXmm38μ合成纸不干胶过哑膜，单K印刷
可移背胶，贴笔身不可起翘残胶
2.长宽公差±0.3mm
3.印刷使用油墨符合2025法国油墨要求,
材料符合环保,RoHs,HSF

Complies with
IMDA Standards

DA106775

17mm

9mm

5mm 5mm

5mm

5mm

5mm

5mm

5.2mm

5.6mm 5mm

5mm

4mm

2.8mm

2.2mm8mm

7mm

6.7mm

7mm

13.8mm

14.7mm

11.4mm

11mm

8mm

4.6mm

3.2mm

XXX-XXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

R-R-xmi-XXXXXXXXXX

FCC ID: XXXXXXXXX

认证标识尺寸

 字号：4.5pt

CIDF15000056

Complies with
IMDA Standards

DA106775

Xiaomi Stylus   Xiaomi觸控筆
Rating 額定輸入: 5V⎓ 300mA
Model 型號: 2508DMP70G
Manufacturer:
Xiaomi Communications Co., Ltd.
Manufacturer address: #019, 9th 
Floor, Building 6, 33 Xi'erqi Middle Road,
Haidian District, Beĳing, China,100085
contact@support.mi.com
Made in China 中國製造

    XXX-XXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
R-R-xmi-XXXXXXXXXX

FCC ID:  2AFZZMP70G

CIDF15000056

4x R1.0

Date of Manufacture 生產年月：
XX/202X
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